

Media Advisory

Marine Corps Air Station Yuma Communication Strategy and Operations Office Office: (928) 269-5728 www.mcasyuma.marines.mil www.dvidshub.net/units/MCASY MCASYuma_Media@usmc.mil

Release #2-23

MCAS Yuma announces next two airshows

MARINE CORPS AIR STATION YUMA, Arizona (May 9, 2023) – The 2024 and 2025 Yuma Airshows have been scheduled.

The 2024 Airshow is scheduled for March 9, 2024 and is slated to include performances and demonstrations by the 3rd Marine Aircraft Wing Band, Marine Corps Mounted Color Guard, Aftershock Jet Truck, Tora Bomb Squad, U.S. Airforce F-22A, U.S. Marine Corps F-5F, and various other performances and static display aircraft and equipment.

The 2025 Airshow is scheduled for March 8-9, 2025. Performances and demonstrations are still being planned.

Yuma Airshow 2024 and 2025 aim to provide safe, entertaining experiences that will showcase the doctrine and cutting-edge technologies of the Marine Corps as it prepares to fight the conflicts of the future.

For more information about Yuma Airshow 2024 and 2025 visit www.yumaairshow.com.

For media queries please contact the Communication Strategy and Operations Office at MCASYuma_Media@usmc.mil.